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The MA Network Switch fibre optic set NEUTRIK contains all necessary elements to upgrade the MA Network Switch with
two Neutrik opticalCON fibre optic connectors.

Scope of delivery Art.-No. Article Quantity

130620 MA Network Switch mounting plate with D-hole 1

2x Neutrik opticalCON DUO connector NO2-4FDW-A, 2x Cisco MGBSX1 Mini-GBIC, 2x fiber-optic patch cable

Multimode LC/LC

Article Art.-No. Article

4000659 MA Network Switch fibre optic set NEUTRIK
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